Asserballe

Sunday

Blue (12:50)

Qualifying started at 12:51:15

Asserballe 0.765 km

5/10/2014 12:50
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(39) Martin Baatz
1 12:52:26.720
2 58.940 +6.406 12:53:25.660
3 58.998 +6.464 12:54:24.658
4 59.338 +6.804 12:55:23.996
5 55.298 +2.764 12:56:19.294
6 54.984 +2.450 12:57:14.278
7 55.140 +2.606 12:58:09.418
8 54.096 +1.562 12:59:03.514
9 54.879 +2.345 12:59:58.393
10 53.944 +1.410 13:00:52.337
1" 54.334 +1.800 13:01:46.671
12 53.639 +1.105 13:02:40.310
13 55.074 +2.540 13:03:35.384
14 54.023 +1.489 13:04:29.407
15 55.478 +2.944 13:05:24.885
16 54.133 +1.599 13:06:19.018
17 53.820 +1.286 13:07:12.838
18 52.534 13:08:05.372
19 1:34.254 +41.720 13:09:39.626
(75) Peter @sterberg
12:55:11.979
2 1:03.135 +9.112 12:56:15.114
3 1:03.024 +9.001 12:57:18.138
4 1:29.647 +35.624 12:58:47.785
5 56.371 +2.348 12:59:44.156
6 55.029 +1.006 13:00:39.185
7 55.579 +1.556 13:01:34.764
8 56.997 +2.974 13:02:31.761
9 56.277 +2.254 13:03:28.038
10 54.023 13:04:22.061
1" 1:06.763 +12.740 13:05:28.824
12 58.071 +4.048 13:06:26.895
13 58.510 +4.487 13:07:25.405
14 57.589 +3.566 13:08:22.994
(90) Alexander Ngrgaard
1 12:55:14.760
2 1:03.051 +5.246 12:56:17.811
3 9:12771 +8:14.966 13:05:30.582
4 59.187 +1.382 13:06:29.769
5 57.805 13:07:27.574
6 57.863 +0.058 13:08:25.437
(49) Magnus Cornelsen
1 12:52:24.849
2 1.00482 +2.423 12:53:25.331
3 58.716 +0.657 12:54:24.047
4 1:00.006 +1.947 12:55:24.053
5 1:00519 +2.460 12:56:24.572
6 1:01.154 +3.095 12:57:25.726
7 1:03.651 +5.592 12:58:29.377
8 1:00.964 +2.905 12:59:30.341
9 1:.01.113 +3.054 13:00:31.454
10 59.337 +1.278 13:01:30.791
1 59.294 +1.235 13:02:30.085
12 58.059 13:03:28.144
13 58.556 +0.497 13:04:26.700
14 58.261 +0.202 13:05:24.961
15 58.797 +0.738 13:06:23.758
16 58.991 +0.932 13:07:22.749
17 1:00512 +2.453 13:08:23.261
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